
 

 

Upcoming Events 
 

Mondays Weekly Senior representative meetings in  

04-226 at 6:50AM or 2:15PM 

 

Wed  Sept 4  Senior Parent Night 

    College & Career at 6PM 

    Senior Info Session at 7PM 

 

Wed  Sept 18 Charlotte County College Fair 

    5-7:30PM at Port Charlotte HS 

 

Mon  Sept 23 Senior Donuts at Dawn 6:40AM 

 

Tues  Sept 24 Lip Sync 7:00PM in the LBPAC 

 

Thur  Sept 26 Powderpuff Football/ Carnival/  

Bonfire 4PM 

 

Fri  Sept 27 Homecoming Football Game 

    7:30PM at Veteran’s Stadium 

 

Sat  Sept 28 Homecoming Dance 7:00PM Gym 

 

 

 

 

CLASS OF 2025 
 

PRESENTS 

 



 

 

 
 

Guidance 

Dawn Bedford 

dawn.bedford@yourcharlotteschools.net 

 

Yearbook 

Debbie Huber 

debbie.huber@yourcharlotteschools.net 

 

Project Graduation 

Stephanie Futch 

LBProjectGraduation@gmail.com 

Remind @lbhspro to 81010 

 

Commencement/ Custom Cap & Gown Photos 

Tim Kern 

tjkern33@hotmail.com 

 

Career Information 

Teresa Dailey 

teresa.dailey@yourcharlotteschools.net 

Remind @crc2025 to 81010 
 

Senior Sponsor 

Melissa Slicker 

melissa.slicker@yourcharlotteschools.net 

Remind @lbh2025 to 81010 

 

Bookkeeper 

Joanne Coughlan 

joanne.coughlan@yourcharlotteschools.net 

 
 

  

  

  

SSeenniioorr  CCllaassss  DDuueess  PPaacckkaaggeess  


